Indywidualny Turniej Niestyszgcych w Szachach Szybkich

RYBNIK, Hotel Politanski, ul. Sosnowa 5 2024-10-12/2024-10-12

P'10 + 5"

Arbiter:Sobocinski Stawomir

L.p. M-ce Tytut

1 1 IM
2 2

3 3 I+
4 4 1++
5 5 |
6 4 I++
7 8 I
8 9 1
9 10 |
10 11 1+
1 12 |
12 16 1
13 17

14 19 1
15 20 11
16 21 11
17 22 1
18 23 I
19 24 1
20 25 11
21 26 v
22 27 v
23 28 v
24 29 v
25 32 11
26 33

Wyniki - klasyfikacja Mezczyzni

Nazwisko Imie
PIEKIELNY, Pawet

k CHOROSZEJ, Aleksander

CZECH, Mieczystaw
KASPERCZYK, Szymon
BRZOZOWSKI, Norbert
KOZLOWSKI, Bogdan
CWIEK, Mariusz
PAWLIK, Piotr

KUBIN, Aleksander
WALCZAK, Piotr
FOJCIK, Krzysztof
GRZYB, Wtadystaw
BELNIAK, Mariusz
SKOCZYLAS, Szymon
WIDALSKI, Wactaw
KOLEK, Marcin
MURZINSKI, Pawet
SIEMIENIEC, Henryk
WILGOS, Roman
HERMAN, Alojzy
STUCZYNSKI, Pawet
STARUS, Henryk
WIECHOWSKI, Wojciech
BABIAK, Adam
GRABEK, Antoni
KOWALIK, Piotr
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R. FIDE Ranking

R 2155
1936
1846
1873
1737
1784
1979
1810
1846
2033
1729
1509
0
1771
R 1519
1699
R 1509
1662
R 1608
1712
R 1605
R 1429
R 1496
0

R 1486
0
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Klub
2450 Arkadia Otwock
2200 Arkadia Otwock
2100 IKS Bydgoszcz
2100 Slaski Rybnik
2000 Pomorze Gdansk
2100 Arkadia Otwock
2000 Radomig Radom
1800 Pomorze Gdansk
2000 Slaski Rybnik
2100 Slaski Rybnik
2000 Slaski Rybnik
1800 Spartan Lublin
1000 Swit Wroctaw
1800 Radomig Radom
1600 Radomig Radom
1600 Radomig Radom
1800 Reyman Krakow
1600 Reyman Krakow
1600 Hetman tukow
1600 Slaski Rybnik
1400 Reyman Krakow
1400 Radomig Radom
1400 IKS Bydgoszcz
1400 Reyman Krakow
1600 Hetman tukow
1000 Radomig Radom

Pkt.
9.0
7.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0

MBch.
40.50
39.00
35.00
39.00
39.00
34.50
41.00
37.50
34.50
34.50
34.00
32.50
29.50
31.50
30.00
33.50
33.00
32.50
31.00
30.50
30.50
28.50
27.00
23.50
27.50
23.00

Bch.

52.50
52.00
47.00
52.00
49.50
46.00
55.00
50.00
46.00
44.00
43.00
39.50
36.00
43.50
37.50
40.50
42.50
41.50
40.00
40.00
37.00
35.50
34.00
30.50
35.00
29.00

Prog.
45.0
37.5
33.0
33.5
31.0
28.0
34.0
32.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
22.0
21.0
22.0
19.0
25.0
21.0
24.0
21:0
20.0
19.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
14.0
10.0

Wins

WWPHrAPAEDEDEBEDADEDMDDDEDREOOOOOOCOOOOO OO N O

http://www.chessarbiter.com/



